Place Bib#
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3717
3459
3575
3631
3349
3761
3851
3629
3784
3636
3660
3718
3850
3456
3358
3357
3707
3689
3757
3410
3754
3452
3616
3741
3531
3534
3760
3609
3458
3435
3628
3457
3632
3782
3570
3604
3451
3789
3505
3438
3758
3347
3494
3414
3354
3503
3461
3379
3714
3462
3355
3618
3613
3500
3351
3543
3350
3783
3606
3412

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 8, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x%** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ***x*
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Name Gr Team Time

Nick Stitzer 12 Riverdale 16:06.
Nolan Reese 12 Kickapoo/La Farge 16:51
Ridge Toay 12 Pecatonica/Argyle 17:16.
Andrew Honer 12 Richland Center/Ithaca 17:26.
Gabe Davis 11 Boscobel 17:27
Noah Wood 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 17:31
Kirk Caminiti 10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 17:35.
Malachi Fretz 11 Richland Center/Ithaca 17:43
Miles Daniels 12 Viroqua 17:43
Ryan Stadler 9 Richland Center/Ithaca 17:45
Luke Patterson 10 River Ridge 17:57
Ritchie Stitzer 11 Riverdale 17:59
Trevor Baryenbruch 11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 18:03
Sam Miller 10 Kickapoo/La Farge 18:14
Hayden Schott 12 Boscobel 18:19
Tucker Schmid-Cox 11 Boscobel 18:20
Bryce Clark 12 Riverdale 18:23
Noah Radtke 10 River Valley 18:24
Evan Matthews 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:27
Logan Brudos 9 De Soto 18:32.
Andy Atten 10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:32.
Ryther Gehrke 11 Kickapoo/La Farge 18:34
Max Stingley 12 Reedsburg Area 18:47
Gabriel Hamann 10 Seneca 18:48
James Carstens 11 North Crawford 18:51
Liam Elton 11 North Crawford 18:53.
Justin Reuter 12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:56.
Jesse Dunse 10 Reedsburg Area 18:59
Theo Parr 9 Kickapoo/La Farge 19:03.
Sawyer Postel 11 Hillsboro 19:06.
Kiernen Culver 9 Richland Center/Ithaca 19:07.
Jeff Olsen 9 Kickapoo/La Farge 19:08.
Clayton Lee 9 Richland Center/Ithaca 19:08.
Preston Buroker 12 Viroqua 19:10
Jakob Orloff 11 Pecatonica/Argyle 19:10
Ben Bruer 11 Reedsburg Area 19:13
Aaron Camlek 11 Kickapoo/La Farge 19:15
Alex Harnish 11 Viroqua 19:15
Brady Sperle 11 Lancaster 19:16
Parker Skala 11 Hillsboro 19:22
Hector Mendez 11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:23.
Elijah Biba 11 Boscobel 19:25.
Logan Harding 10 Lancaster 19:26.
Jonathan Montes-Johnson 10 De Soto 19:26.
Tyler Miller 9 Boscobel 19:26
Will Schindler 10 Lancaster 19:29
Landen Turgasen 9 Kickapoo/La Farge 19:30
Gabe Von Ruden 11 Cashton 19:30.
Caleb Schlehlein 10 Riverdale 19:31.
Arlon Walter 9 Kickapoo/La Farge 19:33
Gus Olson 9 Boscobel 19:34.
Jonah Wiliams 9 Reedsburg Area 19:34
Colton Herritz 11 Reedsburg Area 19:39
Brady Mack 9 Lancaster 19:43
Kayden Kreul 10 Boscobel 19:43
Jax Yonker 10 North Crawford 19:46
Alex Kreul 9 Boscobel 19:50
Daniel Cress 10 Viroqua 19:54.
Logan Churchill 12 Reedsburg Area 19:56.
Seth Greeno 10 De Soto 19:58

9:25PM
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Weather: Sunny, 43°F
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Bib#

3415
3740
3375
3759
3731
3377
3454
3615
3614
3786
3708
3787
3655
3608
3434
3492
3706
3617
3380
3413
3834
3857
3612
3496
3378
3832
3796
3658
3571
3853
3411
3558
3785
3835
3455
3790
3610
3361
3755
3792
3739
3376
3572
3854
3432
3433
3756
3561
3661
3657
3654
3736
3582
3690
3653
3359
3436
3793
3563
3560

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,
October 8,

Wisconsin
2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Zach Yaktin
Jaren Grimsled
Luke Clements
Jace Niles
Rodrigo Garcia
Sean Lukaszewski
Malachi McCauley
Ethan Schneider
Dylan Pearson
Myles Frye
Jon Elliott
Trevor Geary
Colton Moris
Trenton Dehn
Zachary Morren
Clement Duve
Skylar Brownlee
Destyn Van Groll
Jeremiah Woolhouse
Kaden Knutson
Caydon Lomas
Andrew Pietrzykowski
Payton Ferguson
Jayden Johnson
Jack Schlesner
Max Cooley
Matthew Weston
Jordan Parker
Lukas Orloff
Travis Dreikosen
Silas Buchner
Aidan Gruenenfelder
Harry Devine
Parker McCullick
Maverick Mccauley
Vincent Klum
Logan Fast
Luke Tisdale
Brayden Coffey
Easton Powell
Thomas Caya
Zach Hirschfield
Garrett Phillipson
Hunter Larson
Russell Jackson
Alexander McDonough
Isaac Hermsen
Samuel Koch
Mason Pecinovsky
Blake Parker
Rylan Linder
Trevor Wehman
Ellie Kramer
Ben Reis
Brady Burmeister
Paolo Sironi
Abner Scheder
Carter Roels
Grant Kuberski
Emerson Koch
9:25PM
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Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****
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Team Time

De Soto 20:00
Seneca 20:00.
Cashton 20:01.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:05.
Royall 20:08.
Cashton 20:09
Kickapoo/La Farge 20:10
Reedsburg Area 20:13
Reedsburg Area 20:14
Viroqua 20:14
Riverdale 20:16
Viroqua 20:16
River Ridge 20:16
Reedsburg Area 20:18
Hillsboro 20:18
Lancaster 20:20
Riverdale 20:27
Reedsburg Area 20:32.
Cashton 20:34.
De Soto 20:35.
Wauzeka-Steuben 20:36.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 20:37
Reedsburg Area 20:43
Lancaster 20:44
Cashton 20:47
Wauzeka-Steuben 20:48
Viroqua 20:48
River Ridge 20:49.
Pecatonica/Argyle 20:52.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 20:54
De Soto 20:55
Pecatonica/Argyle 20:55.
Viroqua 20:56.
Wauzeka-Steuben 20:57
Kickapoo/La Farge 20:57.
Viroqua 21:01.
Reedsburg Area 21:02.
Boscobel 21:04.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:13
Viroqua 21:15
Seneca 21:18
Cashton 21:18
Pecatonica/Argyle 21:22
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 21:24
Hillsboro 21:25
Hillsboro 21:27
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:28
Pecatonica/Argyle 21:31
River Ridge 21:32.
River Ridge 21:43
River Ridge 21:51
Royall 21:54
Prairie du Chien 21:55
River Valley 21:57.
River Ridge 21:58.
Boscobel 22:03
Hillsboro 22:05.
Viroqua 22:12
Pecatonica/Argyle 22:12
Pecatonica/Argyle 22:13
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Sunny, 43°F
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Place Bib#
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3542
3742
3685
3530
3735
3460
3437
3576
3744
3603
3856
3691
3831
3555
3356
3634
3859
3852
3656
3439
3605
3858
3692
3855
3732
3566
3374
3611
3532
3633
3362
3430

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,

October 8,

Wisconsin
2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

Deekin Smith
Brenden Kuhnke
Isaac Limmex
Deyton Blaha
Travis Wehman
Nikoli Rose
Quinn Scheder
Abraham White
Seaver Rewey
Drake Brothers
Griffin Owens
Arie Snow
julius cooley
Trevor Doescher
Paul O'Neill
Grayson Schmitt
Ty Thousand
Noah Doescher
Cahill Nichols
Jerry Von Falkenstein
Asher Christensen
Judson Poad
Tj Strine
Seamus Munson
Adonu Ingraham
Caleb McKenna
Gavin Anderson
Isaac Feliciano
Ronan Cavanaugh
Conner Montes
Jonah Troxel
Joey Daniels
9:25PM

**%% BoOys'

Weather:

5000 Meter Run ****

North Crawford

Seneca

River Valley

North Crawford

Royall

Kickapoo/La Farge

Hillsboro

Pecatonica/Argyle

Seneca

Reedsburg Area

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
River Valley
Wauzeka-Steuben
Pecatonica/Argyle

Boscobel

Richland Center/Ithaca
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
River Ridge

Hillsboro

Reedsburg Area

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
River Valley

Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld
Royall

Pecatonica/Argyle

Cashton

Reedsburg Area

North Crawford

Richland Center/Ithaca
Boscobel

Hillsboro

Sunny, 43°F
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Place TmPl Bib# Name

1 1 3717 Nick Stitzer

2 2 3459 Nolan Reese

3 3 3575 Ridge Toay

4 4 3631 Andrew Honer

5 5 3349 Gabe Davis

6 6 3761 Noah Wood

7 7 3851 Kirk Caminiti

8 8 3629 Malachi Fretz

9 9 3784 Miles Daniels
10 10 3636 Ryan Stadler

11 11 3660 Luke Patterson
12 12 3718 Ritchie Stitzer
13 13 3850 Trevor Baryenbruch
14 14 3456 Sam Miller

15 15 3358 Hayden Schott
16 16 3357 Tucker Schmid-Cox
17 17 3707 Bryce Clark

18 18 3689 Noah Radtke

19 19 3757 Evan Matthews
20 20 3410 Logan Brudos

21 21 3754 Andy Atten

22 22 3452 Ryther Gehrke
23 23 3616 Max Stingley

24 24 3741 Gabriel Hamann
25 25 3531 James Carstens
26 26 3534 Liam Elton

27 27 3760 Justin Reuter
28 28 3609 Jesse Dunse

29 29 3458 Theo Parr

30 30 3435 Sawyer Postel
31 31 3628 Kiernen Culver
32 32 3457 Jeff Olsen

33 33 3632 Clayton Lee

34 34 3782 Preston Buroker
35 35 3570 Jakob Orloff

36 36 3604 Ben Bruer

37 37 3451 Aaron Camlek

38 38 3789 Alex Harnish

39 39 3505 Brady Sperle
40 40 3438 Parker Skala
41 41 3758 Hector Mendez
42 42 3347 Elijah Biba
43 43 3494 Logan Harding
44 44 3414 Jonathan Montes-Johnson
45 45 3354 Tyler Miller
46 46 3503 Will Schindler
47 47 3461 Landen Turgasen
48 48 3379 Gabe Von Ruden
49 49 3714 Caleb Schlehlein
50 50 3355 Gus Olson

51 51 3618 Jonah Wiliams
52 52 3613 Colton Herritz
53 53 3500 Brady Mack

54 54 3351 Kayden Kreul

55 55 3543 Jax Yonker

56 56 3783 Daniel Cress

57 57 3606 Logan Churchill
58 58 3412 Seth Greeno

59 59 3415 Zach Yaktin

60 60 3740 Jaren Grimsled
10/08/2022 9:25PM

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda,

October

Wisconsin
8, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Team Time

Riverdale 16:06.
Kickapoo/La Farge 16:51.
Pecatonica/Argyle 17:16.
Richland Center/Ithaca 17:26.
Boscobel 17:27.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 17:31.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 17:35.
Richland Center/Ithaca 17:43.
Viroqua 17:43.
Richland Center/Ithaca 17:45.
River Ridge 17:57.
Riverdale 17:59.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 18:03.
Kickapoo/La Farge 18:14
Boscobel 18:19
Boscobel 18:20
Riverdale 18:23
River Valley 18:24.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:27.
De Soto 18:32.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:32.
Kickapoo/La Farge 18:34.
Reedsburg Area 18:47.
Seneca 18:48.
North Crawford 18:51.
North Crawford 18:53.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 18:56.
Reedsburg Area 18:59.
Kickapoo/La Farge 19:03.
Hillsboro 19:06.
Richland Center/Ithaca 19:07.
Kickapoo/La Farge 19:08.
Richland Center/Ithaca 19:08.
Viroqua 19:10
Pecatonica/Argyle 19:10
Reedsburg Area 19:13
Kickapoo/La Farge 19:15
Viroqua 19:15
Lancaster 19:16
Hillsboro 19:22.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 19:23.
Boscobel 19:25.
Lancaster 19:26.
De Soto 19:26.
Boscobel 19:26.
Lancaster 19:29.
Kickapoo/La Farge 19:30
Cashton 19:30.
Riverdale 19:31.
Boscobel 19:34.
Reedsburg Area 19:34.
Reedsburg Area 19:39.
Lancaster 19:43.
Boscobel 19:43.
North Crawford 19:46.
Viroqua 19:54.
Reedsburg Area 19:56.
De Soto 19:58
De Soto 20:00
Seneca 20:00
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Riverdale I

nvitational

Riverdale Elementary School

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

Muscoda,
October

wWww.accurac

Wisconsin
8, 2022

etiming.com

**%* Boys' Varsity Results **xx*

Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 61 3375 Luke Clements
62 62 3759 Jace Niles
63 3731 Rodrigo Garcia
64 63 3377 Sean Lukaszewski
65 64 3615 Ethan Schneider
66 65 3786 Myles Frye
67 66 3708 Jon Elliott
68 67 3787 Trevor Geary
69 68 3655 Colton Moris
70 69 3434 Zachary Morren
71 70 3492 Clement Duve
72 71 3706 Skylar Brownlee
73 72 3380 Jeremiah Woolhouse
74 73 3413 Kaden Knutson
75 3834 Caydon Lomas
76 74 3857 Andrew Pietrzykowski
77 75 3496 Jayden Johnson
78 76 3378 Jack Schlesner
79 3832 Max Cooley
80 77 3796 Matthew Weston
81 78 3658 Jordan Parker
82 79 3571 Lukas Orloff
83 80 3853 Travis Dreikosen
84 81 3411 Silas Buchner
85 82 3558 Aidan Gruenenfelder
86 3835 Parker McCullick
87 83 3755 Brayden Coffey
88 84 3739 Thomas Caya
89 85 3376 Zach Hirschfield
90 86 3572 Garrett Phillipson
91 87 3854 Hunter Larson
92 88 3432 Russell Jackson
93 89 3433 Alexander McDonough
94 90 3561 Samuel Koch
95 91 3661 Mason Pecinovsky
96 92 3657 Blake Parker
97 93 3654 Rylan Linder
98 3736 Trevor Wehman
99 3582 Ellie Kramer
100 94 3690 Ben Reis
101 95 3653 Brady Burmeister
102 96 3436 Abner Scheder
103 97 3563 Grant Kuberski
104 98 3542 Deekin Smith
105 99 3742 Brenden Kuhnke
106 100 3685 Isaac Limmex
107 101 3530 Deyton Blaha
108 3735 Travis Wehman
109 102 3437 Quinn Scheder
110 103 3744 Seaver Rewey
111 104 3856 Griffin Owens
112 105 3691 Arie Snow
113 3831 julius cooley
114 106 3634 Grayson Schmitt
115 107 3859 Ty Thousand
116 108 3692 Tj Strine
117 3732 Adonu Ingraham
118 109 3374 Gavin Anderson
119 110 3532 Ronan Cavanaugh
120 111 3633 Conner Montes
10/08/2022 9:25PM
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Team Time

Cashton 20:01.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 20:05.
Royall 20:08.
Cashton 20:09.
Reedsburg Area 20:13
Viroqua 20:14
Riverdale 20:16
Viroqua 20:16
River Ridge 20:16
Hillsboro 20:18
Lancaster 20:20
Riverdale 20:27.
Cashton 20:34.
De Soto 20:35.
Wauzeka-Steuben 20:36.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 20:37.
Lancaster 20:44.
Cashton 20:47.
Wauzeka-Steuben 20:48
Viroqua 20:48.
River Ridge 20:49.
Pecatonica/Argyle 20:52.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 20:54.
De Soto 20:55.
Pecatonica/Argyle 20:55.
Wauzeka-Steuben 20:57.
Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton 21:13
Seneca 21:18
Cashton 21:18
Pecatonica/Argyle 21:22
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 21:24.
Hillsboro 21:25.
Hillsboro 21:27.
Pecatonica/Argyle 21:31.
River Ridge 21:32.
River Ridge 21:43.
River Ridge 21:51.
Royall 21:54.
Prairie du Chien 21:55
River Valley 21:57
River Ridge 21:58.
Hillsboro 22:05.
Pecatonica/Argyle 22:12
North Crawford 22:17
Seneca 22:40
River Valley 22:44.
North Crawford 22:52.
Royall 23:02.
Hillsboro 23:05.
Seneca 23:06.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 23:11.
River Valley 23:25.
Wauzeka-Steuben 23:26.
Richland Center/Ithaca 23:37.
Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld 23:38
River Valley 24:04.
Royall 24:16.
Cashton 24:35.
North Crawford 25:37.
Richland Center/Ithaca 28:15
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Muscoda,
October 8,

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services

www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

Richland Center/Ithaca

Andrew Honer
Malachi Fretz
Ryan Stadler
Kiernen Culver
Clayton Lee
Grayson Schmitt
Conner Montes

Kickapoo/La Farge

Nolan Reese

Sam Miller
Ryther Gehrke
Theo Parr

Jeff Olsen
Aaron Camlek
Landen Turgasen

Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton

Noah Wood

Evan Matthews
Andy Atten
Justin Reuter
Hector Mendez
Jace Niles
Brayden Coffey

Boscobel

Gabe Davis

Hayden Schott
Tucker Schmid-Cox
Elijah Biba

Tyler Miller

Gus Olson

Kayden Kreul

Riverdale

Nick Stitzer
Ritchie Stitzer
Bryce Clark
Caleb Schlehlein
Jon Elliott
Skylar Brownlee

Reedsburg Area

Max Stingley
Jesse Dunse

Ben Bruer
Jonah Wiliams
Colton Herritz
Logan Churchill
Ethan Schneider

(18:14.4

(18:22.6

(18:34.2

(18:35.8

(18:27.3

(19:14.9

91:12.0 1:42.1)

91:52.6 2:17.0)

92:51.0 1:51.9)

92:59.0 1:59.0)

92:16.4 4:09.6)

96:14.2 0:52.1)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 8, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

7. 202 Viroqua (19:15.8 96:18.6 2:30.3)
1 9 Miles Daniels 12 17:43.9
2 34 Preston Buroker 12 19:10.1
3 38 Alex Harnish 11 19:15.5
4 56 Daniel Cress 10 19:54.9
5 65 Myles Frye 11 20:14.2
6 ( 67) Trevor Geary 12 20:16.6
7 ( 77) Matthew Weston 10 20:48.8
8. 251 Lancaster (19:39.1 98:15.3 1:04.3)
1 39 Brady Sperle 11 19:16.3
2 43 Logan Harding 10 19:26.0
3 46 Will Schindler 10 19:29.0
4 53 Brady Mack 9 19:43.4
5 70 Clement Duve 10 20:20.6
6 ( 75) Jayden Johnson 10 20:44.5
9. 254 De Soto (19:42.7 98:33.1 2:03.6)
1 20 Logan Brudos 9 18:32.1
2 44 Jonathan Montes-Johnson 10 19:26.2
3 58 Seth Greeno 10 19:58.7
4 59 Zach Yaktin 12 20:00.4
5 73 Kaden Knutson 10 20:35.7
6 ( 81) Silas Buchner 10 20:55.0
10. 261 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld (19:42.8 98:34.0 3:49.2)
1 7 Kirk Caminiti 10 17:35.2
2 13 Trevor Baryenbruch 11 18:03.1
3 74 Andrew Pietrzykowski 12 20:37.3
4 80 Travis Dreikosen 9 20:54.0
5 87 Hunter Larson 9 21:24 .4
6 (104) Griffin Owens 10 23:11.9
7 (107) Ty Thousand 9 23:38.1
11. 285 Pecatonica/Argyle (19:55.6 99:37.9 4:06.4)
1 3 Ridge Toay 12 17:16.3
2 35 Jakob Orloff 11 19:10.3
3 79 Lukas Orloff 9 20:52.8
4 82 Aidan Gruenenfelder 10 20:55.8
5 86 Garrett Phillipson 10 21:22.7
6 ( 90) Samuel Koch 10 21:31.1
7 ( 97) Grant Kuberski 9 22:12.4
12. 305 North Crawford (20:32.2 102:40.9 4:00.1)
1 25 James Carstens 11 18:51.9
2 26 Liam Elton 11 18:53.1
3 55 Jax Yonker 10 19:46.2
4 98 Deekin Smith 11 22:17.7
5 101 Deyton Blaha 12 22:52.0
6 (110) Ronan Cavanaugh 11 25:37.2



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 8,

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%* Boys' Varsity Team Score **xx*

(20:20.0

(20:12.8

(20:28.1

(21:10.7

(22:07.1

Hillsboro

Sawyer Postel 11
Parker Skala 11
Zachary Morren 10
Russell Jackson 12
Alexander McDonough 11
Abner Scheder 9
Quinn Scheder 10
Cashton

Gabe Von Ruden 11
Luke Clements 10
Sean Lukaszewski 10
Jeremiah Woolhouse 12
Jack Schlesner 11
Zach Hirschfield 11
Gavin Anderson 11
River Ridge

Luke Patterson 10
Colton Moris 10
Jordan Parker 12
Mason Pecinovsky 9
Blake Parker 12
Rylan Linder 11
Brady Burmeister 11
Seneca

Gabriel Hamann 10
Jaren Grimsled 10
Thomas Caya 10
Brenden Kuhnke 10
Seaver Rewey 11
River Valley

Noah Radtke 10
Ben Reis 9
Isaac Limmex 10
Arie Snow 11
Tj Strine 12

101:39.9 2:21.0)

101:03.6 1:16.4)

102:20.3 3:45.8)

105:53.5 4:18.6)

110:35.1 5:40.0)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda,

October 8,

Wisconsin

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x*%* Boys' Junior Varsity Results ***x

Place TmPl Bib# Name
1 3462 Arlon Walter
2 1 3350 Alex Kreul
3 3454 Malachi McCauley
4 2 3614 Dylan Pearson
5 3 3608 Trenton Dehn
6 4 3617 Destyn Van Groll
7 5 3612 Payton Ferguson
8 3785 Harry Devine
9 3455 Maverick Mccauley
10 3790 Vincent Klum
11 6 3610 Logan Fast
12 7 3361 Luke Tisdale
13 3792 Easton Powell
14 3756 1Isaac Hermsen
15 8 3359 Paolo Sironi
16 3793 Carter Roels
17 3560 Emerson Koch
18 3460 Nikoli Rose
19 3576 Abraham White
20 9 3603 Drake Brothers
21 3555 Trevor Doescher
22 10 3356 Paul O'Neill
23 3852 Noah Doescher
24 3656 Cahill Nichols
25 3439 Jerry Von Falkenstein
26 11 3605 Asher Christensen
27 3858 Judson Poad
28 3855 Seamus Munson
29 3566 Caleb McKenna
30 3611 Isaac Feliciano
31 12 3362 Jonah Troxel
32 3430 Joey Daniels
10/08/2022 9:25PM

Gr

Kickapoo/La Farge
Boscobel
Kickapoo/La Farge
Reedsburg Area
Reedsburg Area
Reedsburg Area
Reedsburg Area
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Muscoda, Wisconsin
October 8, 2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

***%* Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score *x*x

1. 20 Reedsburg Area (20:34.3 102:51.2 0:48.9)
1 2 Dylan Pearson 9 20:14.0
2 3 Trenton Dehn 9 20:18.2
3 4 Destyn Van Groll 10 20:32.4
4 5 Payton Ferguson 10 20:43.7
5 6 Logan Fast 9 21:02.9
6 ( 9) Drake Brothers 10 23:08.3
7 ( 11) Asher Christensen 10 23:51.9
2. 38 Boscobel (23:27.3 117:16.111:00.1)
1 1 Alex Kreul 9 19:50.1
2 7 Luke Tisdale 9 21:04.3
3 8 Paolo Sironi 12 22:03.8
4 10 Paul O'Neill 10 23:27.7
5 12 Jonah Troxel 11 30:50.2



Place TmPl Bib#

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,

October 8,

Wisconsin

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

* % %% BOy

1 1 3705 Lakota Brewer

2 2 3716 Wyatt Schramm

3 3 3721 Hunter Wilkinson

4 3635 Dane Schwartz

5 4 3425 Jose Johnson

6 5 3348 Bodey Bright

7 6 3712 Max Mathews

8 7 3406 Wyatt Yoose

9 3591 Landon Smith

10 8 3709 Riley Frederick
11 9 3806 Kolton Peterson
12 10 3810 Finn Siemon

13 3389 Damon Kaduc

14 11 3498 Michael Kreul
15 12 3353 Christopher McConk
16 13 3495 Marshall Harris
17 14 3504 Chad Slane

18 15 3538 Sam Knoble

19 16 3399 Branko Garcia
20 17 3403 Landon Loeffelholz
21 18 3766 Isaac Doressler
22 19 3812 Gage Volden

23 20 3401 Gabe Heins

24 21 3426 Brad Yaktin

25 22 3502 John Muldoon

26 23 3720 Blake Wiitanen
27 3836 Dominic Peralta
28 24 3686 Patrick Marck
29 25 3687 Matt Noble

30 26 3556 Brock Erickson
31 27 3809 Henry Severson
32 28 3805 Wyatt Cress

33 29 3715 James Schramm
34 3743 Gage Lorenze

35 3839 Cody Wagner

36 30 3681 Ramsey Amble

37 31 3684 Dylan Kane

38 32 3363 Luke Vande Hey
39 3390 Klay Pedretti
40 33 3499 Jon Lindholm
41 34 3813 Riley Wilson
42 3638 Ben Waterfall
43 35 3770 Scott Perkins
44 3734 Jackson Preuss
45 36 3427 Oscar Zink
46 37 3400 Kale Gustafson
47 38 3424 Kyle Greeno
48 39 3811 Finn Theobald
49 40 3398 Evan Flesch

50 41 3564 Leif Kyrie

51 42 3491 Aaron Bahl

52 43 3497 Reece Krantz

53 3719 Johnathan Thornton
54 3506 Seaver Sperle
55 3803 Weston Benzing
56 44 3352 Korbyn Layton
57 3630 Leif Hanson

58 3388 Wes Gierzcak

59 45 3769 Mason Pearce

60 46 3364 Canaan Wetter
10/08/2022 9:25PM

s' Middle School 1.9 Mile Run ***x*
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Place TmPl Bib# Name
61 47 3569 Tristan Olson
62 48 3768 Oliver Maring
63 49 3565 Nolan McCarthy
64 50 3533 Carson Eckert
65 51 3529 Jameson Adkins
66 3837 Nolan Reed
67 3493 Westin Fritz
68 52 3423 Brewer Bailey
69 3659 Nathan Parker
70 53 3405 Francis Vystrcil
71 54 3539 Ronin Lorraine
72 55 3541 Matthew Sanders
73 3833 Bentley Dums
74 56 3573 Max Soper
75 57 3694 Dallas Zeich
76 58 3767 Hudson Honshel
77 59 3557 Rylan Fisher
78 3404 Quinten Schuchart
79 60 3682 Karl Fair
80 61 3683 Benson Gribble
81 3688 August Polkinghorne
82 3693 Myles Strobush
83 3815 Corbin Zielke
10/08/2022 9:25PM

Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,

October 8,

Wisconsin

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*x %% BOysS'

Middle School 1.9 Mile Run ***x*
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Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School

Muscoda,

Wisconsin

October 8,

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

Riverdale

Lakota Brewer
Wyatt Schramm
Hunter Wilkinson
Max Mathews
Riley Frederick
Blake Wiitanen
James Schramm

Virogqua Middle School

Kolton Peterson
Finn Siemon
Gage Volden
Henry Severson
Wyatt Cress
Riley Wilson
Finn Theobald

Lancaster

Michael Kreul
Marshall Harris
Chad Slane

John Muldoon
Jon Lindholm
Aaron Bahl
Reece Krantz

Cuba City

Wyatt Yoose

Branko Garcia
Landon Loeffelholz
Gabe Heins

Kale Gustafson
Evan Flesch
Francis Vystrcil

Boscobel

Bodey Bright
Christopher McConkey
Luke Vande Hey
Korbyn Layton

Canaan Wetter

De Soto Middle School

Jose Johnson
Brad Yaktin
Oscar Zink
Kyle Greeno
Brewer Bailey

Middle School Team Score ****

(11:16.7 56:23.2 0:48.8)
(12:27.7 62:18.1 1:07.7)
(12:34.1 62:50.1 1:45.5)
(12:40.1 63:20.2 2:52.8)
(13:28.1 67:20.2 3:45.0)
(13:51.7 69:18.3 4:52.2)



Riverdale Invitational
Riverdale Elementary School
Wisconsin

Muscoda,

October 8,

2022

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% BOys'

River Valley

Middle School Team Score ****

(14:05.5 70:27.4 4:48.3)

Patrick Marck
Matt Noble
Ramsey Amble
Dylan Kane
Dallas Zeich
Karl Fair
Benson Gribble

Southwestern-Benton

(15:00.5 75:02.5 5:19.2)

Isaac Doressler
Scott Perkins
Mason Pearce
Oliver Maring
Hudson Honshel

Pecatonica/Argyle

(15:11.2 75:55.8 4:35.2)

Brock Erickson
Leif Kyrie
Tristan Olson
Nolan McCarthy
Max Soper
Rylan Fisher

North Crawford

(15:42.6 78:33.0 5:07.6)

Sam Knoble
Carson Eckert
Jameson Adkins
Ronin Lorraine
Matthew Sanders



